Motion Control I/O Modules
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
AMAX-2240 Series 4-axis AMONet Motion
Slave Modules
Max. 20 Mbps transfer rate

Humidity	 5 ~ 95% RH, non-condensing (IEC 68-2-3)
Operating Temperature	 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
Ordering Information
AMAX-2241/PMA	 4-axis AMONet Motion Module for Panasonic Minas A
AMAX-2242/J2S	 4-axis AMONet Motion Module for Mitsubishi MR-J2S
AMAX-2243/YS2	 4-axis AMONet Motion Module for Yaskawa Sigma-II
PCL-10220M-2	 20-pin SCSI Cable, 2 m
PCL-10150M-2	 50-pin SCSI Cable, 2 m
ADAM-3940	 Wiring Board for AMAX-2240 Series



